
St Francis RC Primary School 
Holiday list for 2024-2025 

 
 

 
 

Autumn Term 2024    

Staff Training Day Monday  2nd September School closed to 

pupils 

Staff Training Day Tuesday  3rd September School closed to 

pupils 

Pupils Start Wednesday 4th September 8.50 am 

Half-Term School Closes Friday 18th October 3.20 pm 

School Reopens Monday 28th October 8.50 am 

Term Ends Thursday 19th December 3.20pm 

Staff Training Day Friday  20th December School closed to 
pupils 

 

 

Spring Term 2025    

School Reopens Monday 6th January 8.50 am 

Half-Term School Closes Friday  14th February 3.20 pm 

School Reopens Monday 24th February 8.50am 

Term Ends Thursday 17th April 3.20 pm 

 

 

Summer Term 2025    

School Reopens Monday 28th April 8.50am 

Bank Holiday  Monday 5th May School closed 

SATs (Year 6) Monday 12th May to Thursday 15th May 2025 

Half-Term School Closes Friday 23rd  May 3.20 pm 

School Reopens Monday 9th June 8.50 am 

Term Ends Friday  18th July 3.20 pm 

Staff Training Day Monday 21st July School closed 
to pupils 

Staff Training Day Tuesday 22nd July School closed 

to pupils 

 

HOLIDAYS & REQUESTS FOR EXTENDED LEAVE IN TERM TIME WILL NOT BE 

AUTHORISED 

School is open everyday from 8am for breakfast club. This is free and there is no need to book, just 

turn up! 

 

 

 

 

 

 


